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	Company
	Contact
	Phone
	Email

	 
	 
	 
	 

	12-001 Window Treatments
	 
	 
	 

	Atlantic Window Coverings
	Trey Crawford
	704-392-0043
	tcrawford@awcproducts.com

	Commonwealth Blinds & Shades
	Tammy Deal
	336-992-5212
	TammyD@CommonwealthBlinds.com

	Contract Shading Systems
	Mike Owens
	336-993-4466
	mowens@cssautomation.com

	Contract Window Treatments
	Sharon Segall
	336 299-1091
	sharon@contractwindowtreatmentsinc.com

	Marietta Drapery & Window Coverings Co. Inc
	Cindy Leonard
	770-431-0183
	cleonard@mariettadrapery.com

	The Blind Man
	Garrett Garland
	704-454-7040
	theblindman@vnet.net

	United Supply Company
	Drew Lewis
	704-587-1626
	dlewis@unitedsupplyco.com

	15-004 Testing and Balancing
	 
	 
	 

	Airflow Experts 
	Candy Clarke
	336-229-1470
	candyclarke@airflowexperts.com

	Building Environmental Systems Testing, Inc. (BEST)
	Henry Long
	252-291-5100
	hlong@bestinc.us

	Comfort Controls
	Gilbert Przybyiski
	919-381-5065
	gilp@comfortcontrolbalance.com

	Palmetto Air & Water Balance, Inc.
	Brad Smith
	704-587-7073
	bsmith@palmettoairbalance.com

	Phoenix Agency of NC, The
	Rafail Mebel
	336-744-1998
	rafail.mebel@nc-phoenix.com

	Research Air Flo, Inc.
	Michael DeSimone
	704-321-0491
	miked@researchairflo.com



